
SUNNYSIDE HIGH SCHOOL
 2024

BOYS VOLLEYBALL
"Proud to Be a Wildcat!"

DAY MONTH DATE OPPONENT TIME SITE

Tuesday, February 6 F/JV Scrimmage @ Madera South 3:30 Madera South

Friday, February 9 Varsity Multi-Team Scrimmage 4:00 Sunnyside

Tuesday, February 13 Edison 3:30/4:30/6:00 Sunnyside

Thursday, February 15 at Clovis West 4:00/5:00/6:30 Clovis West

Thursday, February 22 Central 3:30/4:30/6:00 Sunnyside

Fri./Sat. February 23/24 Sanger Varsity Tournament TBA Sanger

Tuesday, February 27 Garza 3:30/4:45/6:00 Sunnyside

Thursday, February 29 at Washington Union 3:30/4:30/5:30 WUHS

Tuesday, March 5 Madera South 3:30/4:30/5:30 Sunnyside

Thursday, March 7 at Roosevelt 3:30/4:30/5:30 Roosevelt

Fri./Sat. March 8 & 9 Golden Valley Varsity Tournament TBA GV, Merced

Tuesday, March 12 McLane 3:30/4:30/5:30 Sunnyside

Thursday, March 14 at Fresno High 3:30/4:30/5:30 Fresno High

Friday, March 15 Frosh at Sanger Tournament 1:15 Sanger 

Saturday, March 16 JV at Sanger Tournament 8:30 am Sanger

Tuesday, March 19 at Torres 3:30/4:30/5:30 Torres

Thursday, March 21 Hoover 3:30/4:30/5:30 Sunnyside

Wednesday, April 3 at Sanger West 3:30/4:30/5:30 Sanger West

Friday, April 5 at Madera South 3:30/4:30/5:30 Madera South

Tuesday, April 9 Roosevelt 3:30/4:30/5:30 Sunnyside

Thursday, April 11 at McLane 3:30/4:30/5:30 McLane

Tuesday, April 16 Fresno High 3:30/4:30/5:30 Sunnyside

Thursday, April 18 Torres 3:30/4:30/5:30 Sunnyside

Tuesday, April 23 at Hoover 3:30/4:30/5:30 Hoover

Thursday, April 25 Sanger West (Senior Game) 3:30/4:30/5:30 Sunnyside

Tuesday, April 30 C.I.F. Playoffs 7:00 TBA

Thursday, May 2 C.I.F. Quarter Finals 7:00 TBA

Tuesday, May 7 C.I.F. Semi-finals 7:00 TBA

Thursday, May 9 C.I.F. Finals 7:00 TBA

Head Coach: Kong Xiong

Principal: Michele Anderson

Athletic Director:  Sue Farmer

Assistant A.D.: April Johnson, Bob Jacobsen, Dave Wheeler
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